

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1104518

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15				
Name:			Spot Description:				
Address 1:							
Address 2:			Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City: State: Zip:+			Fe	eet from East /	West Line of Section		
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from I	Nearest Outside Section C	Corner:		
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW	V □SE □SW			
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:	, Long: _			
Name:				(e.g. xx.xxxxx)	(e.gxxx.xxxxx)		
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27	NAD83 WGS84			
Purchaser:			County:				
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	W	/ell #:		
	e-Entry	Workover	Field Name:				
	_		Producing Formation:				
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ D&A	☐ SWD	∐ SIOW □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:				
	GSW	Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth:	Plug Back Total C	Depth:		
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	dow	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Se	et and Cemented at:	Feet		
☐ Cathodic ☐ Other (Co	ore, Expl., etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing	Collar Used? Yes	No		
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well I			If yes, show depth set:		Feet		
Operator:			If Alternate II completion, c	cement circulated from:			
Well Name:			feet depth to:	w/	sx cmt.		
Original Comp. Date:							
Deepening Re-perf	•	NHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Managemer	nt Plan			
☐ Plug Back	Conv. to G		(Data must be collected from the				
Commingled	Pormit #:		Chloride content:	ppm Fluid volume	e: bbls		
Dual Completion			Dewatering method used: _				
SWD			Location of fluid disposal if	hauled offsite			
☐ ENHR			1				
GSW	Permit #:		Operator Name:				
_ _			Lease Name:	License #:_			
Spud Date or Date R	eached TD	Completion Date or	Quarter Sec	TwpS. R	East _ West		
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County:	Permit #:			

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY							
Confidentiality Requested							
Date:							
Confidential Release Date:							
Wireline Log Received							
Geologist Report Received							
UIC Distribution							
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:							

Page Two



Operator Name:				_ Lease I	Name: _			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County	:				
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ring and shut-in press o surface test, along v	ures, whe	ther shut-in pre chart(s). Attach	ssure reac extra shee	hed stati	c level, hydrosta space is neede	tic pressures, b d.	ottom hole temp	erature, fluid recov
Final Radioactivity Lo files must be submitte						ogs must be ema	alled to kcc-well-	logs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital electronic
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Y	es No			J	on (Top), Depth		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Y	es No		Nam	е		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Yes No Electric Log Run Yes No			=						
List All E. Logs Run:									
				RECORD	Ne				
	0: 11.1					ermediate, product		" 0 1	T 15
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing t (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percer Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives	
Perforate Protect Casing	Top Dottern								
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
1 lug 0 li 20 lio									
Did you perform a hydrau	ulic fracturing treatment	on this well	?			Yes	No (If No, s	skip questions 2 a	nd 3)
Does the volume of the t			-		-			skip question 3)	
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment informatio	n submitted	to the chemical of	disclosure re	gistry?	Yes	No (If No, i	ill out Page Three	of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl				cture, Shot, Ceme	nt Squeeze Recor	rd Depth
						(* *			200
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t·	Liner Run:			
		0017111				[Yes N	o	
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR.	Producing Meth	nod:	g 🗌	Gas Lift (Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DIODOCITI	01.05.040			4ETUOD 05	. 00145/	TION:		DDOD! ICT!	
DISPOSITION Solo	ON OF GAS: Used on Lease		N Open Hole	∥ETHOD OF Perf.			mmingled	PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL:
	bmit ACO-18.)		Other (Specify)		(Submit		mit ACO-4)		

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion			
Operator	OXY USA Inc.			
Well Name	LOOMIS B 2			
Doc ID	1104518			

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY
MICROLOG
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON SPECTRAL DENSITY

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion			
Operator	OXY USA Inc.			
Well Name	LOOMIS B 2			
Doc ID	1104518			

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
HEEBNER	3747	
TORONTO	3775	
LANSING	3841	
KANSAS CITY	4130	
MARMATON	4275	
PAWNEE	4361	
CHEROKEE	4404	
ATOKA	4518	
MORROW	4599	
ST. GENEVIEVE	4654	
ST. LOUIS	4795	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	LOOMIS B 2
Doc ID	1104518

Perforations

Shots Per Foot	Perforation Record	Material Record	Depth
4	4702-4710 ST. GENEVIEVE	800 GAL 15% HCL FLUSH 800 GAL 2% KCL	4702-4710
		2500 GAL EAS 15 FLUSH 2500 GAL 2% KCL	4702-4710
6	4403-4407, 4507- 4511 CHEROKEE	800 GAL 15% HCL FLUSH 30 BBL 2% KCL	4507-4511
		800 GAL 15% HCL FLUSH 30 BBL 2% KCL	4403-4407
6	4361-4368 PAWNEE	1400 GAL 15% HCL FLUSH 40 BBL 2% KCL	4361-4368
6	4291-4301 MARMATON	48 BBL 15% FE HCL FLUSH 35 BBL	4291-4301
6	4136-4142, 4190- 4194 KANSAS CITY	28 BBL 15% FLUSH 30 BBL 2% KCL	4136-4194



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1717 03869 A

	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE		DATE	TICKET NO	UR. P	Salvices	
DATE OF S	5/17 DISTRICT 17/7	NEW OLD WELL	PROD IN	IJ MDM [CUST	OMER ER NO.:	ent ci
CUSTOMER	XU USA	LEASE (DOMIS B 2 WELL NO.					
ADDRESS	out each bring land and the second of the se	COUNTY Fir	neu	STATE	4	lished com Coston c	620es aberil
CITY	STATE	SERVICE CREW	Royce.	Julian,	JU	an C	,
AUTHORIZED B	TYCE JRB LIBCAP	JOB TYPE: S	ov face	747	arion or a	e desen nes	edeall.
EQUIPMENT	# HRS AP LOEQUIRMENT#PT. HRS EQ	UIRMENT#ON DELE	S TRUCK CA	LLED "	DATE	AM TIN	VIE
19888	LEASE/WELL/FAC LOOM IS B	32	ARRIVED A	AT JOB	abne/	EM 3/0	00
3475039	1020	EMENT 3023	START OP	ERATION	The part	AM 7/	15
3780637	774 PROJECT# 1/5 530/ CAPEX		FINISH OP			PT 9/6	19
	SPO / BPA	JNSUPPORTED T	HELLAGED	phi ani to sul to all		6010i	00
	PRINTED NAME (Silby	if he fore the job is committed by the property of the propert		OM STATION TO W	/ELL «	10	P. Day
become a part of the	pplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing or is contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy S	in the front and back of thi ervices LP.	SIGNED	NER, OPERATOR, CO	ny	an and ha	i aoni Ioeni
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES US	SED UI	NIT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ot trejsjo i eg ko s	\$ AMOUN	1T
201	A-Con Bland	5	K 345	13	75	4812	75
2010	Premium Plus	5	K 245	100	23	2996	35
20104	Calciom Chloricel	4	6 1437		79	1135	23
2006	Collotiace	7	5 148	The second secon	8	1210	44
F753	Spice Shoe	F	65	18	15	1218	75
F1453	Souch Shall	E	1	To the president	800 000	210	00
FULLOS	Conficilizer		A 15	108	75	1631	20
FU55/2	Cencut Baskot	Ē		100		787	50
FIOS	TOD Plug	- COMME	-01	. 4 1 10006	us y dec	168	75
FULOS	Stockaller	E	AI		311 W 17 W	75	a
EIO	Heavy Equip Mileage	N	11 210	5 :	25	1102	50
F240	Blonding & Mixing Charge	5	K 590	10	5		50
E113	Bulk Doliverus	T	m 1946		20	2335	20
F 202	Dogth Charce Moi to 2000	K	hr 1	2/ 12 55 51 1 31/19	(A 1) 100 E	1125	00
ESMY	Plus Container	1	ob 1	o line one seci	al lars	187	50
F100	Pickup Milage	M	70	3 /	9	223	30
5003	Service Sypervisor		4 /	D 150 0 50 87 8	sler a v	THE RESERVE OF	25
105	Coment Data Acg: Monito7	Ex	91	IN HOUSE STORY	159/15	412	50
CHI	EMICAL / ACID DATA:	north in one	and police says Bill to and p	SUB TOT	AL 2	0003	. 9
	and a second sec	ERVICE & EQUIPMEN	IT %T.	AX ON \$	001	10401	0 /
3 890 8 16 10 10 10	115 pt 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ATERIALS		AX ON \$	2030 12346	- Asperts	e yan
	to the party of the case of th		Just a	TOT	AL	z oto gligino	+
	as tooks too the years of the second of the				1879 85		A B.77

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE

REPRESENTATIVE



MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED

FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT. TICKET NO. 1717 03869 \$ AMOUNT UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE EA

TAYLOR PRINTING, INC. (800) 870-7102

ENERGY SERVICES Liberal, Kansas Customer				Lease No.		Cement Report	
Lease /	90mis	7	3	Well #	7	Service Receip	
Casing 4	5/1/	Depth 174	7	County	inney	State // \	
Job Type	25000	110	Formation	1 7	Legal Des	scription 35 -	22-34
0	ortace	Pipe [)ata			ating Data	Cement Data
Casing size	45/4	1.150	Tubing Size			nots/Ft	Lead 345 5x A-0
Depth 17	87,78	,	Depth		From	То	@17,1#
Volume	11 19	/	Volume		From	То	7110 14N
Max Press	1500		Max Press		From	То	Tail in 245 5% P.F
Well Conne	ction DO		Annulus Vol.		From	То	Tail in 245 5x P.F.
Plug Depth	T, C	<u> </u>	Packer Depth		From	То	
	Casing	Tubing		1	-		1.34 6155
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate		Service	Log
15:00					on coc,	Spottru	KS R.U. Sattym
19:15	2500				test Civ	105	1
19:18	230		0	5	Start M	uxing a 12	7/#
19:41	250		147	5	18mtail	(a)14,8#	
9,50	Ø		58	0	Finished	mixing, a	Drop Plug
14:52	Ø		0	5	Start D	15P. Was	hup on Plug
20,20	590		900	2	Stow R	ate	1
20133	1470		111	_	PWad	newor	
20:35	Ø				Roleaso	PSI Cla	et held
20:39	1500				Tost Co	591	
21109	Ø				Release	PSI	
21:30	0				50b (onplote)
					 		
	7						
				-			

Damel Koady Customer Representative

Service Units

Driver Names

Station Manager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 03623 A

PRESSUR	E PUMPING & WIRELINE				DATE TICKET NO			
DATE OF 8-19-12	DISTRICT Liberal	#171	NEW V	VELL	PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:			
CUSTOMER DXC	USA	cole of anylo	LEASE Loom/3 D WELL NO. 2					
ADDRESS	ager grés a figure de seus 7 de muite	real trainship	COUNTY Finney STATE 155					
CITY	STATE	A Maria and	21001	SERVICE CREW Kirby Ed, Santiago				
AUTHORIZED BY Tu	ce Davis JR.	3	mimicos acute sia	JOB TYPE: 5	5/2!	Production 2-42		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 8-18-12 DATE AM 2200		
to SSC their three namedates	tion at 2 of happiness are 15 and	a table of the	0.00	21755		ARRIVED AT JOB 8-19-12 AMOH 30		
and employee and a	Decided a subsequent in the control of the control	X39 76 3	hamba 196	19919	CALL ME	START OPERATION AMOL45		
u en comment de chice com en	eur 27 A art enem 2005 - In 100 o ant'h kommo ban euske enem	sinan marke		38111	al n 2 s	FINISH OPERATION AM 0730		
vanimus appropriate at a	The sent pot as an investment of	Mark Street	N 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	37724	TO INDUST	RELEASED AMOSOO		
	34 OV 0	A VIBSE FT	BHIY	B DENERAR S	BOWES	MILES FROM STATION TO WELL		

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

Annual Control Control						36.200	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E	\$. AMOUN	IT
CL104	50/50 Poz	5k	190	8	25	1567	50
CC113	Gypsum	12	800	e johe edoj teks	56	448	00
CC111	Selt	15	1169	iten eiter oroces	38	444	22
CCID3	C-15	16	96		38	900	48
CC105	C-41P	16	40		00	120	00
CC201	Gilsonite	15	950		50	475	00
CF251	Gulde Shoe.	Eh	/	Diameter and	01 4	187	50
CF1451	Flapper Typo Insert Float	EN	1	ana 🧓 12 yu usix	enie ç	161	25
CF103	Topo Ribier Comit Place	En	1			78	75
CF4105	Stop Coffar	Eh	1	BES. For all B	o ha	63	00
CF4452	Ceptro 1, cers	EH	25	56	25	1406	25
CCL55	Superflush	Gal	500	1	15	575	0
	AND CONTINUEDT LIB CAO DOZINOM	anoù spivred					
11 1992 1 4194 641	AP LOCATION/DEPT. DO2 NON LEASE/WELL/FAC LOOM'S B-Z	5020	sal mot ting	Tag of Inmed	11.00	TOPLE PACINE	e ever
PVEACL IT (FOLIOUR)	ARA VIRAO I MICRA #		1 19.5 0.11	OUD TO		A SANSON NO.	
CHI	EMICAL / ACID TACK 0102 ELEMENT 3			SUB TO	TAL	11,156.	30
edt verheem ete as	PROJECT # //OS.30 / CAPEXSERVIEE & CHO		%TAX		2 MA	u mile al mon	(151.0
D and Hut la 1850 I	SPO / BPA MATEHIAPSIN	ED []	%TAX	1010	init	number angeress	S YILL
The second second	PRINTED NAME DOTO IC ROCKS SIGNATURE:	recalend		TC	DTAL	uel Process	E CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE Buy // //	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:	N. S
	(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)	10



FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.

17/7-02613

PRE	SSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE		тіскет NO. <u>/7/7 - 03623</u>						
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT				
E101	Heavy Equipment Milcoae	MI	180	5 25	945 00				
CE240	Blending + Mixing Service Charge	SK	190	105					
E113	Bulk Delivery Charge	TM	720	120	86400				
CE205	Heavy Equipment Milcoar Blending + Mixing Service Charge Bulk Delivery Charge Depth Charge 4001-5000	4/15	/		1890 00				
CE504	Plug Container Utilization Charge Unit Mileage Charge - Pickups Service Supervisor 2" Pop - off Valve Pental	506	/		187 50				
E100	Unit Mileage Charge - Pickups	MI	90	3 19	28710				
5003	Service Supervisor	EA	Ĵ		131 25				
E724	2" Pop-off Valve Rental	EA	1		2250				



Cement Report

	Liberal	l, Kansas								
Customer	Oxy US	5/4		Lease No.				Date 8-/	9-12	
Lease Loomis D				Well # 2				Receipt		-
Casing 51	12	Depth		County	me		State	K5		
Job Type	1/2 Produc	ction	Formation			Legal Descriptio		5-22	-34	
		Pipe D			1	Perforatin	g Dat		Cemen	
Casing size 51/2" 17# Depth 48/1 ++			Tubing Size	Shots/Ft Lea			Lead /	10 sk 50/50Po		
			Depth		From		То		5%W-60	10 sk 50/50Po 1, 10% Salt, 620 ver, 5#6.150n.te
Volume	12.5 B		Volume		From		То		19 00100	6.150n. te
Max Press	2500F	,	Max Press		From		То		Tail in	
Well Connec	ction		Annulus Vol.		From		То			
Plug Depth	4850	ft	Packer Depth		From		То			
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate				Service Log		
0430					Onh	ocation	-5	pot t	Righ	10
0430						Strom Ci				
0545					Safet	y Meeti	na			
0559	200		12	5		500 Gal		our flush		
0603	200		5	5		5 BBL /				
0605	200		54	5	Mix 10	10sk 50/	50 F	82 Q	13.5P	95
0616					Shut	down -	Dran	plug	- Clear	n Lines
0621	100		0	5	Start	Displaci	neg			
0641	200		85	5	Displ	acunent	Rea	ches C	ement	
0646	700		102	2		Rate				
0651	700-120	0	112-5		Burn	s Plug			1 //	
0656	1200-0					se Pressi			t Held	
0657	2500				Pressu	ere Test	Casi	na		
	2500-0				Releas	se Pressi	ire			
					ļ					
					-					
					-					
					-					
					-					
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	200		r				
Service Unit	is 21	755	/19919	,	7724					
Driver Name	es /5	13-64	EN	Sant	1900					
										1

Customer Representative

Station Manager

Cementer Te

Taylor Printing, Inc.



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 03771

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: DATE OF JOB NEW WELL PROD ☐ INJ WDW DISTRICT WELL NO. CUSTOMER **LEASE** STATE **ADDRESS** COUNTY CITY SERVICE CREW STATE **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE: DATE **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT# EQUIPMENT#** HRS HRS TRUCK CALLED 4 ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION **FINISH OPERATION** RELEASED

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for septices, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNEDA (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT 98 SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$ **MATERIALS** %TAX ON \$ TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIV THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED B

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 03771 A

Liberal, Kansas 67905

	4	THE CONTRACTOR					DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF O	11/12	DISTRICT 17/	7		NEW WELL	OLD U	PROD INJ	WDW	□ CU OR	STOMER DER NO.:	
CUSTOMER) X4 O.	5A			LEASE /	mn	IS F	3 2		WELL NO.	
ADDRESS	1				COUNTY	I-1.111	0.1	STATE	VX		
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW &	Rije	STATE	15-23		
AUTHORIZED E	BY TUC	D.			JOB TYPE:	7/	1700	JE-C	1		
EQUIPMEN"	1 7 2 2		HRS	FOL	IPMENT#	HRS	TDUOK ON	7:	DATE	(ABA -TI	IME
19866	4			1100	11 141614117	11110	TRUCK CAL		DATE	PM	20
39263 39	976 4						ARRIVED AT			AM 6	90
3046339	547 4						START OPE			AM /	100
							FINISH OPE	RATION		AM	0
							RELEASED			AM PM	I
							MILES FROM	A STATION TO	WELL	8	
ITEM/PRICE		out the written consent of an o			,	UNIT	(WELL OWN)	ER, OPERATOR,			
REF. NO.	- FOUL		AND SERVI	UE3 USE		UNII	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUN	VT
W109	Frenci	mas Chilian S	/			75	20		-		-
F/6/	Hann	S FELLO M	down			10	120		-		-
P 240	Bland	Just HALL	1 with			191	200				+
E 113	BULL	Deligini	1 100	0		TUL	1269		+		
CE 205"	DOOL	· Chara &	001 to	50X	Y)	4hi	101				+
E/00	Piek	Op Mila	al.			m	90			***************************************	
4003	Deru	ice SUDUVI	1501			FA	1				
1100	Caller i	I Data	Acqu	Bil	(01)	F14	/				
	4	, 1	/	-		-					
AP LOCATIO	ON/DEPT	LIBECAPDO2	NON DO	2 -		-					
LEASE/WELL	L/FAC	DOMIS B	2	eliteraturi (a							-
MAXIMO / TASK		The second secon	VH	_							-
·Asti			NT 302							H-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-10	-
PROJECT # / SPO / BPA	15550	The second second	(- Circle O					***************************************			-
PRINTED NA	AAE		UPPORTED)				00000000000000000000000000000000000000			
SIGNATURE:	\$20,000.00 a median page 20,000 and 10,000 a	WES WILLIMON	0								
	THE REST TO BE THE PARTY OF THE	these Services/Materials ha	ava haan racai		***************************************						
Uni	ENITORE / MOID		are been recen	veu				SUB TO	TAL	7001 (111
	LINIONET AOID	DAIA.		CED	VICE & EQUI	DIACNIT	O/TAX	/ ON 6	- 7	104,7	14
*					ERIALS	FIVICINI		ON \$			-
							70177		TAL		+
	0	1	_					10			
	/\a							. /	7		1
SERVICE	I. VA	111/	THE ABOVE	E MATER	IAL AND SEF	RVICE	(/)	Tan 11	11	//	
REPRESENTATIV	E WE	+#	ORDERED I	BY CUST	OMER AND	RECEIVED	BY: /	1-00 M	1	ur_	and the same

Customer	Libera	SERVICES I, Kansas		Lease No.		Date	Cement Report
Lease /				Well#	7	Service Receip	ot ot
asing	omis	Depth ///	36	County		State //	
ob Type	17	7/	Formation	TI	MUY Legal De	scription >6	22/31/
6	PAUCCE		Joto		Perfo	rating Data	Cement Data
asing size		Pipe [Tubing Size	1		hots/Ft	Lead 1505x /
epth //	1211		Depth /// 7///		From	To	@16,4#
Volume	20		Volume 235	7	From	То	1.08 4.3
// Max Press	40		Max Press)	From	То	7,0% 4,3
Vell Conne	ction		Annulus Vol.		From	То	
Plug Depth	Divage		Packer Depth 407	21/	From	То	
	Casina	Tubing	KETTOI	1			
Time	Casing Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate		Service	e Log
98,00					on Loc,	Spot truck	D, K. U., Safty
0:07	2000				Test C	ines	
0:09	.620		40	_	Load 1	3,5,	
10:26	60		30	3	in Ka	Co	-0011111
0:45	20		0	3	Start 1	Mixing 2	% (a 16,4 H
10:57	90		26		Finished	1 Mixing	Washup
11:05	30		0	13	Start.	Disp	/
11:31	1500		21	Ø	Hit max	PSi	
1:33	1170-159	0 -				51	
11:35	390		0	2	Sting of Sp. To	Ut ROU	OUT
11:46					5.D. To	oh.	
					506 C	on dell.	
						٧	
).				
			1				
		2					
	1	1		1			

Customer Representative

Station Manager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

December 12, 2012

LAURA BETH HICKERT OXY USA Inc. 5 E GREENWAY PLZ PO BOX 27570 HOUSTON, TX 77227-7570

Re: ACO1 API 15-055-22173-00-00 LOOMIS B 2 SW/4 Sec.35-22S-34W Finney County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, LAURA BETH HICKERT